



Delta Leasing & Finance Limited

Corp. Office: 104, Mukand House, Commercial Complex, Azadpur, Delhi-110033
Ph: 011- 47039000, 011-27676399 Fax: 011-27676399

Date: 22.11.2018

Scrip Code No. : 535486

BSE Ltd.

P. J Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400 001

Sub: Submission of Certified True Copies of Publication to Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Respected Sir/Madam,

As per Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith Certified True Copies of publication of Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2018 adopted in Board Meeting held on November 14, 2018. in one English Newspaper "The Financial Express" and one Hindi Newspaper "Jansatta" respectively.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt and take it on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Delta Leasing & Finance Limited


(Renu Jindal)

Managing Director
DIN:01843439



Registered Office : 55 F.I.E., Patparganj Industrial Area, Delhi-110092
Ph. : 011-42420164, 011-22150444 Fax : 011-27676399
Email Id : info@deltaleasing.in Website : www.deltaleasing.in
CIN No. : L67120DL1983PLC016990

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.11.2018

DEENKA BUSINESS & FINANCE LIMITED
Mr. Hemal Gohel
Director
DIN:07830036

SPACEAGE PRODUCTS LIMITED

Reg. Off.: B-702, Neelkanth Business park, Near Vidyavihar
Website: www.spaceageproducts.co.in, Email: info@spaceageproducts.co.in
CIN: L34300MH1980PLC000110005

27792-95, Fax: 011-47532798

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDARDS FOR QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2018

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2018 (Un-audited)	Corresponding Quarter ended of the Previous Year 30.09.2017 (Un-audited)
1	Total income from operations (Net)	28,955.82	8,730.10
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	290.17	70.30
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	290.17	70.30
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	193.22	85.21
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	193.22	85.21
6	Paid-up Equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- each)	1,176.00	1,176.00
7	Other Equity [Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)]		1,601.63
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)		
a)	Basic	0.33	0.14
b)	Diluted	0.33	0.14

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly & year to date financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) and the company's website (www.bseindia.com) and the company's website (www.spaceageproducts.co.in).

Date: 14.11.2018
Place: Mumbai

for
in Lakhs except per share data)

Year to date figure 30.09.2018 (Un-audited)	Corresponding Quarter ended of the Previous Year 30.09.2017 (Un-audited)
28,955.82	8,730.10
290.17	70.30
290.17	70.30
193.22	85.21
193.22	85.21
1,176.00	1,176.00
	1,601.63
0.33	0.14
0.33	0.14

Results for the quarter ended 30.09.2018. The full format of the quarterly & year to date financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) and the company's website (www.bseindia.com) and the company's website (www.spaceageproducts.co.in).
B.C. POWER CONTROLS LIMITED
Sd/-
Arun Kumar Jain
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN - 00438324

SILVERPOINT INFRATECH LIMITED

REGISTERED OFFICE : "ANANTA BHAWAN", 94, VIVEKANAND NAGAR, P.O. - PODRAH, ANDUL ROAD, 3RD FLOOR, ROOM NO. -301, HOWRAH - 711 109

Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Second quarter and half year ended September 30, 2018

Sl. No.	Particulars	Current Quarter Ended 30.09.2018 (Un-audited)	Year to Date Figure 30.09.2018 (Un-audited)	Corresponding 3 Months Ended in the Previous Year 30.09.2017 (Un-audited)
1	Total income from Operations	3.45	7.17	2.30
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period Before Tax (Before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.96	(3.78)	(4.18)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period Before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.96	(3.78)	(4.18)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period After Tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.96	(3.78)	(4.18)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax) and other comprehensive Income (After Tax))	0.96	(3.78)	(4.18)
6	Reserve (excluding Revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year	2,211.28	2,211.28	2,212.39
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)			
	(a) Basic	-	(0.02)	(0.02)
	(b) Diluted	-	(0.02)	(0.02)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Second quarter & half year ended September 30, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format for the Second quarter & half year ended September 30, 2018 financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and other Disclosure Requirements Regulations, 2015. The full format of the un-audited financial results for the first quarter and three months ended June 30, 2018 is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s).

For SILVERPOINT INFRATECH LIMITED
Sd/-
Sanjay Kumar Drolia
(Managing Director)

Place : Howrah
Date : November 14, 2018

RUCHIKA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Reg. Off: 126, DAMJI SHAMI, ESTATE, LBS MARG, VIKHROLI (E), MUMBAI - 400 072
Website: www.ruchika.co.in, Email id: info@ruchika.co.in
CIN: U51503MH1985PLC000110005

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDARDS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2018

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2018 (Un-audited)	Corresponding Quarter ended of the Previous Year 30.09.2017 (Un-audited)
1	Total income from operations (Net)	21.10	33.60
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.77	0.06
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.77	0.06
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.77	0.06
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	0.77	0.06
6	Paid-up Equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- each)	1160.23	1160.23
7	Other Equity [Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)]		0.00
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)		
a)	Basic	0.00	0.00
b)	Diluted	0.00	0.00

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly & year to date financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) and the company's website (www.bseindia.com) and the company's website (www.ruchika.co.in).

Date: 14.11.2018
Place: Mumbai

DELTA LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED

Registered Office: 55, F.I.E., Patparganj Industrial Area, Delhi-110092
CIN: L57120DL1983PLC010996, Website: www.deltaleasing.in, E-mail: info@deltaleasing.in

Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th September, 2018

PART I

Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th September, 2018

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended
		Current Quarter ended 30-09-2018	Corresponding 3 months ended in the Previous year ended on 30.09.2017	Six Month ended 30.09.2018
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited
1	Total income from operations	21.10	33.60	43.27
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.77	0.06	2.02
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.77	0.06	2.02
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.77	0.06	2.02
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1160.23	1160.23	1160.23
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	-Basic	0.00	0.00	0.01
	-Diluted	0.00	0.00	0.01

Notes:-
1. The above result was taken on record by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 14th November, 2018.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
3. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.deltaleasing.in).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
DELTA LEASING & FINANCE LIMITED
Sd/-
(Renu Jindal)
Managing Director
DIN: 01843439

Place: Delhi
Date: 14.11.2018

करण शुरू

का भी समय दिया जाएगा। साइट से पाठ्यक्रमों के ढांचे समेत की जानकारी ली जा सकती है। लाइन करना होगा।

COMMANDING L ACCOUNT OFFICE

NEW DELHI-10

OMBATANT (ENROLLED)

COURSE NO. 01/2019

ble candidates for enrolment as Non lo. 01/2019, scheduled to commence school, Belgaum. ascar.

matriculate from a recognized

in 1991 to 31 Jan 2002 (both days

should be unmarried at the time of

2 years may be married.

ade allotted.

in O Section, AFCAO. Last date for

O Section is upto 1400 hrs on 16 Nov

ADERS LIMITED

L1985PLC021076

hamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001

ail id: info@shashankinfo.in, Website: www.shashankinfo.in

XURE-1

HE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018

SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

	Quarter ending 30th September, 2018	Year Ending 31st March, 2018	Quarter ending 30th June, 2018
Exceptional:	15.27	11.18	0.00
fter	(1.54)	(0.67)	(1.62)
(#)	(1.54)	(0.67)	(1.62)
(after tax)	(1.54)	(0.70)	(1.62)
]	309.38	309.38	309.38
e		(7.84)	
continued	(0.05)	(0.02)	(0.05)
	(0.05)	(0.02)	(0.05)

et of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the www.bseindia.com; www.cse-india.com and on the x.in
hensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) be disclosed by means of a footnote.
is adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in whichever is applicable.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
Shahank Traders Limited
Sd/-
Nipun Jain
Director
DIN: - 05289775

ATORIES LIMITED

R1994PLC038300

Area, Sohna, Distt. Mewat, Haryana- 122103,

12424884, Fax no.: 011-43571047,

m, Email: mail@advikindia.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS

AR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018

(Rs. in Lacs)

	For the quarter ended 30/09/2018 (Un-audited)	For the six months ended 30/09/2018 (Un-audited)	For the quarter ended 30/09/2017 (Un-audited)

DELTA LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED

Registered Office: 55, F.I.E., Patparganj Industrial Area, Delhi-110092

CIN : L67120DL1983PLC016990, Website: www.deltaleasing.in, E-mail: info@deltaleasing.in

Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th September, 2018

PART I

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th September, 2018

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended
		Current Quarter ended 30-09-2018	Corresponding 3 months ended in the Previous year ended on 30.09.2017	Six Month ended 30.09.2018
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited
1	Total Income from operations	21.10	33.60	43.27
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.77	0.06	2.02
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.77	0.06	2.02
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.77	0.06	2.02
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1160.23	1160.23	1160.23
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	-Basic	0.00	0.00	0.01
	-Diluted	0.00	0.00	0.01

Notes:-

- The above result was taken on record by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 14th November, 2018.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filled with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.deltaleasing.in).

Place: Delhi

Date: 14.11.2018

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
DELTA LEASING & FINANCE LIMITED
Sd/-
(Renu Jindal)
Managing Director
DIN: 01843439

PAWANSUT HOLDINGS LIMITED

CIN: L65929DL1984PLC019506

Registered Office: 415, Usha Kiran Building, Commercial Complex, Azadpur Delhi-110033

Email Id: pawansutholdingsltd@gmail.com, Website: www.pawansutholdings.com, Ph. No.: 011-45689333

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE
QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018

(Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	For quarter ended 30-09-2018	For quarter ended 30-09-2017	Six Months Ended 30-09-2018
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited
		1.	Total Income from operations	21.15
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.90	0.12	1.42
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.90	0.12	1.42
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.90	0.12	1.42
5.	Equity Share Capital	1131.39	1131.39	1131.39
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	0	0	0
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	-Basic	0.01	0.00	0.01
	-Diluted	0.01	0.00	0.01

Notes:-

- The above result was taken on record by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 14th November, 2018.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filled with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.pawansutholdings.com).

ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

For Pawansut Holdings Limited

Sd/-

(Ram Kishore Bansal)

Managing Director

DIN:05195812

Place: New Delhi

Date: 14.11.2018